P1300003900	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700291653577
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/31/1601017017 **35.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	NVISION OF CONFERNALL. 2016 OCT 31 PH 2: 26
Office Use Only	NOV - 1 2016 C LEVVIS

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Sunella International Inc.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: <u>P 13000003900</u>

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

_ Kyle Knutson (Name of Person) ____ Sunella International Inc. ___ 410 Butler Blvd. Apt. 2 Daytona Beach, FL 32118_

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Kyle Knutson (Name of Person) at (978) 995-7842 (Area Code & Daytime Felephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

a chu tarr ch a visit tarr ch a visit n' chu chu chu

2016 OCT 31 PH 2: 26

, KYLE KNUTSON VICE PRESIDENT hereby resign as (Title) ofSUNE LLA INTERNATIONAL INC. (Name of Corporation) P1300003900 , a corporation organized under the laws of the State of (Document Number, if known)

Hyle Knutson

FLORIDA

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314